Naam

Jan Diesfeldt
Nico v.Ark
Andre Verheul
Anton v.Ark

Jos Karman

De Smoories
Ton Wassink
Alfons Driessen
Sando Verbeek
Lorena Gijsberts
Gijsberts-Sangers
Henk Draaijer
Hok Verbeek
Riek Grube

AP Welgraven

Eindstand Fond Totaal

Punten Punten
Onaangewezen Plek Aangewezen Plek

3517,2 1 7410,8
2773,8 2 6020,7
1189,8 5 3529,1
2002,3 3 4128,6
915,3 9 1859,9
751,3 10 1715,9
2117,8 4 3691,3
742,7 11 1530,6
716,1 12 1365,9
959,5 8 1277,6
1184,2 6 1516,7
313,3 13 571

285,1 14 466,7
29,4 15 58,8

983,3 7 1850

6

Punten
Totaal
10928
8794,5
4718,9
6130,9
2775,2
2467,2
5809,1
2273,3
2082
2237,1
2700,9
884,3
751,8
88,2
2833,3
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